Name
Anufriev
Arthkamp
Beckmann
Beier
Bergerhoff
Boehmert

Brenncke-Linke

Brinkmann
Christ
Coenen
Delibas

Drax
Ehlenbroker
Eichhorn
Eichhorn
Engsterhold
Euler
Everhard
Fahnenbrock
Flottemesch
Forster
Gaebler
Gartmann
Gerner
Gerold
Gloddek
Gok
Glnther
Harding
Hashemnia
Haubennestel
Haver
Heiming
Heisterkamp
Herding
Hildebrand
Isensee
Jagodzinski
Jansen
Kayma

Keen

Keller

Klasse
Klauke

Klein

Klink

Koch /Bittger
Koller

Anzahl
Klasse
6e

9c

8b

8c

7e

9c

9e

5c¢

8a

9d

6d

8c

8d

9d

9d

7e 9b
5d

7e

6a Ql
7e

7e

6d

5e X
8d

5b

9e X
6e

6c

5e X

Kuchen

x

xX X X X X

9e Marmor
of Apfel Blech
9e

9b 6¢

8d X

5e EF

7d

9e5

6d

6¢

9e7a

6d

7e X

6b

7c

of

5d

6d X

7e

67

12

Salat

turk. Spez.
X

Nudel

42

Kaffee

X

xX X

Senf/Ketchup
Ketchup

Senf

Majo

Ketchup
Senf

11



Kollwitz
Korte
Kuffel
Kihn
Ladwig
Ling
Lorena
Macek
Macek
Mackmann
Martens
Neubauer
Neuhaus
Neumann
Oelmann
Pirkl
Plester
Prang
Probst
Prockner
Prockner
Pulina
Pureber
Rathmer
Reis

Rinke / Dadke
Salem
Sarapcioglu
Schemberg
Scholz
Schubert
Schirmann
Simnoves
Simon
Spangenberg
Sutor
Sykora
Szech
Thiehoff
Tobergte
Tobergte
Trinkaus
Uebing
Unger

van Assche
Voigt
Volmer
von Lukowicz
Waldner
Wallbraun

Q2
6d
9b
6d
9f 7c

9d
7d
7d
6c
EF
9a
9e
9d
7c
be
9e
7d
6¢
9e
9e
9b
6e
9c
7a
8b EF
9d
7c
Q2 5d
9b
6d
6c
9d
7d
9a
9d
9%
6d
8f
9e
9e
6c
9e
6c
Q2 9e
6e
8b EF
6e
7d 7e
6a7b

X
X
Pflaumen

X

Schoko- Nuss

Pflaumen

Nudelsalat

xX X X X X

evtl. Mayo

Waffelteig

Ketchup

Majo



Walther
Werdan
Woite
Wolff
Wrede
Wunsch
Wunsch
Zindel

9

S5e

9d 2 X
6c

8b 5d

6e

6e

7c X

Nudelsalat

Senf



